
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP; Date Recorded=
2005; Legal Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501110000
17240

01/11/2005
02:15:00

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200507260003
73560

07/26/2005
11:02:55

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

34 103 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:103
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE SEVEN

200501110000
17230

01/11/2005
02:15:00

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


