Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMENT CORP; Date Recorded= 2005; Legal Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501110000 17240	01/11/2005 02:15:00	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200507260003 73560	07/26/2005 11:02:55	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	AMERICAN HOMES AND LAND CORPORATIO N			34	103		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:103 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE SEVEN
200501110000 17230	01/11/2005 02:15:00	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST